
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Thai LCA Website Project 166 days Mon 27/1/14 Mon 15/9/14

2 Pre-Production 45 days Mon 27/1/14 Fri 28/3/14

3 Main Site Layout 1  Presentation 1 day Mon 27/1/14 Mon 27/1/14

4 Revise Layout 1 10 days Tue 28/1/14 Mon 10/2/14

5 Main Site 2 and Microsite Layout 1 Presentation 1 day Tue 11/2/14 Tue 11/2/14

6 Revise Layout 2 8 days Wed 12/2/14 Fri 21/2/14

7 Submit All Frontend Layout 1 day Mon 24/2/14 Mon 24/2/14

8 Manage main page design template demo 3 days Tue 25/2/14 Thu 27/2/14

9 Submit main page design template demo 1 day Fri 28/2/14 Fri 28/2/14

10 Adjustment 12 days Mon 3/3/14 Tue 18/3/14

11 First Invoice 1 day Tue 18/3/14 Tue 18/3/14

12 Sign off - Pre Production 1 day Fri 28/3/14 Fri 28/3/14

13

14 Production 90 days Mon 31/3/14 Fri 1/8/14

15 Frontend interface design / HTML 30 days Mon 31/3/14 Fri 9/5/14

16 Database Design 15 days Mon 31/3/14 Fri 18/4/14

17 Backend interface development 30 days Mon 21/4/14 Fri 30/5/14

18 Frontend programming 20 days Mon 2/6/14 Fri 27/6/14

19 Integration 20 days Mon 30/6/14 Fri 25/7/14

20 Internal Test & Debugging 20 days Mon 7/7/14 Fri 1/8/14

21 Post-Production 31 days Mon 4/8/14 Mon 15/9/14

22 Online Test 15 days Mon 4/8/14 Fri 22/8/14

23 Second Invoice 1 day Fri 22/8/14 Fri 22/8/14

24 Final Adjustment 20 days Tue 19/8/14 Mon 15/9/14

25 Project Launch 1 day Mon 15/9/14 Mon 15/9/14

26 Third Invoice 1 day Mon 15/9/14 Mon 15/9/14
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